#### JOE SELVAGGI

FOR CONGRESS 2012 Chris McElroy, Treasurer 139A Charles Street, #272 Boston, Massachusetts 02114 chris@joeselvaggi2012.com 857.272.1181 RECEIVED
2012 AUG 27 AM 11: 56
FEC MAIL CENTER

August 22, 2012

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street NW, Washington, DC 20463

RE: Pre-Election Primary Report

Dear Sir or Madam,

Enclosed please find the pre-election primary report.

Thank you for your time and attention and please contact me with any questions at your convenience.

Best regards,

Chris J. McElroy, Treasurer

Enc.

Sent via certified and overnight mail

\* " 15 .

Million and American Control of the Control of the

Control of party of the control

1. 14. 1286 (1. jest 1. jest 1.

and the second second

# 2030881234

FE5AN018

FEC FORM 3

## REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For An Authorized Committee

RECEIVE

Office Was April 27 AM 11:50

1.	NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)	TYPE OR PRINT ▼		ample: If typing er the lines.		12FE4M5	FEC MAIL	CENTER
J	oe Selvaggi For Congress							
Ľ	<u> </u>			4.1.1.1.				
L		139A Charles Str	eet					
AD	DRESS (number and street)	#272	······································		<del>/</del>			
1	Check if different than previously reported. (ACC)	Boston			<u> </u>	MA L	02114	
2.	FEC IDENTIFICATION N	UMBER ▼	CITY A		Sì	TATE	ZIP CODE	<b>A</b>
	C 00512467	test makes	3. IS THIS REPORT	X NEW (N)	OR		STATE ▼	DISTRICT  08
4.	TYPE OF REPORT (Cr (a) Quarterly Reports: April 15 Quarterly	Report (Q1)	) 12-Day <b>PRE</b>	-Election Report Primary (12P) Convention (1	; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;	General (1:		noff (12R)
	July 15 Quarterly I October 15 Quarter	:	Election on	09 1		2012	in the State of	g MA
	January 31 Year-E	nd Report (YE) (c	) 30-Day <b>POS</b>	T-Election Rep General (30G)	J. 1	Runoff (30	R) Spe	ecial (30S)
	Termination Repor	(TER)	Election on	M of a r	Banana A	aranas anias s	in the State of	teritigete George (S Rosse Andread
5.	Covering Period	and Everthornal Eigh	ราชาวเกาะสาราชาวเกาะ 2012 ๆ ผู้ เหลือสาราชาวเกาะสาราชาสาราชาวเกาะสาราชาวเกาะสาราชาวเกาะสาราชาวเกาะสาราชาวเกาะสาราชาวเกาะสาราชาวเกาะสาราชาวเกาะ	through	ONE SEEM		2012	
	pe or Print Name of Treasure	Ob === 14=51===	e best of my ki	nowledge and b	pelief it is true	e, correct and	i complete.	
	gnature of Treasurer	2171	nch	<del>{</del>	Da		in instrumed Rina	012
N	OTE: Submission of false, error	neous, or incomplete	information may	subject the per	son signing th	is Report to the	ne penalties of 2 U.	S.C. §437g.
ı	Office Use Only						FEC FORN (Revised 02/20	

#### **SUMMARY PAGE** of Receipts and Disbursements

Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name Joe Selvaggi For Congress

Report Covering the Period:

M

120308812

From:

07 01 2012

To:

08 17

2012

		COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Election Cycle-to-Date
6.	Net Contributions (other than loans)		
	(a) Total Contributions (other than loans) (from Line 11(e))	\$2,435.00 \$2,135.00	\$20,407.00
	(b) Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 20(d))	g supering the appearage of the superior of teaching the superior of teaching the superior of	\$0.00 50.00
	(c) Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 6(b) from Line 6(a))	\$2,435.00 \$2,635.00	10 m. (1400)
7.	Net Operating Expenditures		
	(a) Total Operating Expenditures (from Line 17)	optin in propriet medigene agreeming a consideration of the angle of t	6. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
	(b) Total Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 14)	generation representation of the great control of the section of t	in sua in vinigar springularisa ni iku upsigularisa Bali usun sua kan pawasan kaliwasan hariban sa in k
	(c) Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 7(b) from Line 7(a))	general metal ingening i og skeptelegeringskriver i og en \$7,175.51 } k. ott ausvenik en forskle er to sektelegerin til som en o	\$21,087.40 2
8.	Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (from Line 27)	\$1,598.26	
9.	Debts and Obligations Owed TO the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	ระดากระบบสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามาร เป็นสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสามา	
10.	Debts and Obligations Owed BY the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	\$2,884.73 \$2,000 to \$ medical section of the companion of	·

#### For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED	<b>SUMMARY</b>	PAGE
		FAGE

of Receipts

Page 3

FEC Form 3 (Revised 12/2003) Write or Type Committee Name

Joe Selvaggi For Congress

Report Covering the Period:

From:

07 01 2012

**COLUMN A** 

To:

80

1.100

**COLUMN B** 

**Election Cycle-to-Date** 

and the State of t

and the control of t The control of the control of

Brown the second of the Contract of the State of the Stat

giringako, maganda kalika inganisya na katalaga at katalaga na garataga at garataga na katalaga na katalaga na

Because the Mark Miller and American Miller to a continue to a continue to

Barendanin Saman benadakan dan anda karili karili Aric Masa dibas mi

ที่เลงเสมโบลาส ที่ 1,1940 เมาะ จำกับ (เมื่อการเลิวแกร สีมารถ ที่ 1,485 เกเลิวแกร ที่ 1,485 เกเลิ In each temperature but so the providence  $\delta$  ,  $\alpha$  , or  $\delta$  exercises  $\epsilon$  in  $\epsilon$  ,  $\epsilon$  in  $\delta$ 

has about the continuations, the catesan show the work messions of

e en la resultada de la servición La recursión de la recursión d

17 2012

I. RECEIPTS **Total This Period** 11. CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans) FROM:

(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than **Political Committees** (i) Itemized (use Schedule A).....

(ii) Unitemized .....

(iii) TOTAL of contributions from individuals .....

(b) Political Party Committees.....

Other Political Committees (such as PACs).....

(d) The Candidate .....

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans) (add Lines 11(a)(iii), (b), (c), and (d))...

12. TRANSFERS FROM OTHER AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES .....

13. LOANS:

(a) Made or Guaranteed by the Candidate.....

(b) All Other Loans.....

TOTAL LOANS (add Lines 13(a) and (b)).....

14. OFFSETS TO OPERATING **EXPENDITURES** 

15. OTHER RECEIPTS

16. TOTAL RECEIPTS (add Lines 11(e), 12, 13(c), 14, and 15) (Carry Total to Line 24, page 4).....

\$1,750.00 S. Santana ayan mejamayan sasar sa

\$685.00

ในการเลือนเลขาใจ ซาเห็บ การที่ พระกรณะเหมือน เลขาก (พระเกิดการเล็กสาย การการ พ. เสองหลายทุก การกุรการการทรงพระเกิดเลย เพลง จุลตรณุ เลขาก (พระเกิดการการกร \$2,435.00

and the composition of the control o

ina ni saki ni Ferratria. Ki si Bi sekerapaka Kilina ili salah Majalanga Mijaka Masa sekeral ni naga Majalan jang salah

الأصافي والمنطق المرورة ووالأنفياء والأنافية والمتاهي والمتاه والمتاه والمتاه والمتاه والمتاه والمتاه والمتاها

ana kambalian sadi a makhabidin nadia. Mangahan jino 1931 nadi mengan basa

Australia es e Berrio Norrenti (com Emprelà amerita en Ario (com en escala en el marco). Onto con como transco en escala en espera en espera en el marco en el como en el como en el como en en escala Broad Committee will assess and according to make a profession of the color of the color

ear mailtonnedian on to partitionality mail an undertes doors from the solest

\$2,435.00 en a cusual que el de maisdado patro culho e Barrel Even e Filoso e espec

ayan kaga mengelin ngi meraja magan majan makalan kaji in kija ki kiki k

a megawa iya ilageraktiya iliyar ampira a garabaya ariya ilayili ila 

The the continues of comments in the second consideration in the second continues and

Proportional of the American Standard Comments of the comment ground proportion of the proportion of the comments of the comme 

Br. - V. m. Landlaw Free Burnstone & good well

By Sandy Consequence System and Planty Systems of the experience of a complete in passent (Refunds, Rebates, etc.) ..... ribrassistam A to saldom ribran A small mortinas. A combine A thems the seedles related that and been blaced from him the milkows in our

(Dividends, Interest, etc.)..... Leave Brook to college the calculation of confirmations of continued Received Language Language Section States of the authorization for the Section \$2,435.00

\$16,725.00 ritar i de la rifferencia. Como composito de la reconstanta

\$3,682.00

\$20,407.00

and the second of the second o And The Committee of th

green van diskrij van erjy is die engan tampon omgane en gebouwe greenen gebouw op dit van j

\$20.407.00 Line Burgaran Sangara Berkera Herrichan

\$2,602.86

\$281.87

o dos sobre Branco sed Segranogramações y resp \$2,884.73

โดย พระดีตทางสามารถเป็นสาพาโดยพระดีตามเหลือก 3 ก็และระวิว 4 ค.ศิ.ศ. พระดิจเราะ

how will be refer produces of an inflammily reading of free ordinary \$23,291.73.00 ที่สามารัสสา สีคมา ซึ่งการสารณ์ของเหมืองเพลิสเตลที่สามารัสเตล

FE5AN018

of Disbursements

II. DISBURSEMENTS		COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Election Cycle-to-Date				
17.	OPERATING EXPENDITURES	(2. 15479 - 5.1. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10.	\$21,987.40 g				
18.	TRANSFERS TO OTHER AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES	The second section of the second seco	and the second s				
19.	LOAN REPAYMENTS:  (a) Of Loans Made or Guaranteed by the Candidate	The state of the s	Secretaria de la composición del composición de la composición del composición del composición de la composición del composición				
	(add Lines 19(a) and (b))	No. 1 . So with reduce been the other what distributions	The American Control of the Control				
20.	REFUNDS OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO:  (a) Individuals/Persons Other  Than Political Committees	ൂണ്ടാ വ്യവായുടെ പ്രോഗത്തുന്നാട്ടെ വാദ്യ അന്യാര്യാട്ടെ വിശ്യ വാദ്യ വാദ്യ വിശ്യ വാദ്യ വാദ്യ വാദ്യ വാദ്യ വാദ്യ വ സ്ഥാപ്പിക്കാര് പ്രവര്ഷ്ട്ര വാദ്യ വാദ്യ വിശ്യ വിശ്യ വാദ്യ	്രന്നുണ്ട് സ്വാരണമാണ് മുക്കാര് വരു വാധന്ത്രുണ്ട് വരു				
	(b) Political Party Committees	The substitute of the book with the substitute of the substitute o	Consider the second control of the second co				
	(d) TOTAL CONTRIBUTION REFUNDS (add Lines 20(a), (b), and (c))	The configuration of the section of	The way of the Angle Copy of the first open even in proving the law of the copy of the cop				
<del></del> 21.	OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	SO.00  Social Section (Social Section	\$944.07				
22.	TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (add Lines 17, 18, 19(c), 20(d), and 21)	F autoprioring of the product and approximately compared to the ST, 175.51	\$22,031.47				
	III. CASH SI	JMMARY					
23.	CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF REPO	PRTING PERIOD	\$6,338.77 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$3				
24	TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (from Line	16, page 3)	\$2,435.00				
25.	SUBTOTAL (add Line 23 and Line 24)		general and the second				
			and only the confidence of the				
26.	TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (fro	om Line 22)	E. \$7,175.51 Commission of a collection to the collection of the collections.				

12030881237

## SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:						PAGE	: 1	OF	•	
(check only one)										
	X	11a		11b		11c		11d		
		12		13a		13b		14		15

IEMIZED RECEIPTS	Detaile	d Summary Page			1-1	1c   11d   14	15
Any information copied from such Reports and or for commercial purposes, ather than using the			person fo	r the pur	pose of so	oliciting contr	ibutions
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  Joe Selvaggi For Congress							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Bialas, Brian  Mailing Address				te of Rec		gango, segongangan	Ç. Ç. Ç.
225 Northern Avenue, Unit 508  City Boston, MA 02210	State Zip C	Code	Ö	7	03 /	2012	Carroll
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C 00512467	į	1			ipt this Period	yr-nywsy
Name of Employer Foley Hoag, LLP	Occupation Lawyer		200	દાપા . િતહાલી	la erdekelêr	\$500. wahu u sahna	
Receipt For:  X Primary General Other (specify)	:	\$500.00	3				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Harvey, Luis 3.					eipt		
Mailing Address 465 King Street			08	3 :	06	2012	<b>3/7/3</b>
City Cohasset, MA 02025	Cohasset, MA 02025					and I so well as to a	.merant
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C 00512467	;		Amount of Each Receipt this Period \$250			agente personale de
Name of Employer President/CEO	Occupation Dalbar, Inc.		34			-	24
Receipt For:    X   Primary	1 4	ate  \$250.00					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Noonan, William and Coleen			Da	te of Rec	ceipt	·	
Mailing Address 43 Garrison Drive City	State Zip	Code		8	06	2012	
Scituate, MA 02066 FEC ID number of contributing	00512467	growthing against the same	_				
federal political committee.	to and a second and	Parish and demails and the con-	1			eipt this Perio	allianear liaussaid.
Name of Employer Contravisory Investment Management	Occupation President/CEO		Š.a	ก อธิเทยเท ห่องขอ	Annualism An	A I ,OOO.	
Receipt For:  X Primary General Other (specify)	1 8	ate georgeorganoganogune \$1,000.00 it otensiikunikunatka	¥				
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			ÿ			\$1,750	.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line numbe	r only)		g g			\$1,750 محالمات	0.00

# SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3)

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 1 OF 2 Use separate schedule(s) (check only one)

TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Detailed Summary Pag		X	17 20a	$\vdash$	18 20b	$\vdash$	9a 20c	19t 21
Any information copied from such Reports and Statements mor for gornmercial purposes, other than using the name and				the purp	ose o	of solici	iting	contribu	itions
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)									
/ Joe Selvaggi For Congress									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Ihitial)			Date	of Disbu	ilseu	nent			
A. Robichand, Holly			-	-		_	<b>V</b> _F##		rs:
Mailing Address 60 New Driftway, Suite 18			. 07		10			2″ ' ' ' ' 	ما
City State Scituate, MA 02066	Zip Code			unt of Ea			ويومها	للمرادعين	-1xv2
Purpose of Disbursement consulting	<sup>∞</sup> 00	)1 ;	£., ;	. install	in Maria	, Jironsa≹r		,000.00	
Candidate Name Joe Selvaggi	Ca	itegory/ Type							
Office Sought:  X House Senate President Disbursement For X Primary Other (s	General								
State: District:							-		
B. Connell, Angel			e ner c	of Disb	eri sing	eria e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	orn wa	intern	(.eg
Mailing Address 3 Susan Drive			107 1000		10	. 4	201	2 **********	g War
City State Cumberland, RI 02864	Zip Code			unt of Ea					
Purpose of Disbursement management services	00		\$ 5	الأسادة السايد	2.A'	and seeding		2,545.5	
Candidate Name Joe Selvaggi	Ca	ategory/ Type							
Office Sought:    X   House   Disbursement Fo	***************************************								•
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	<del></del>		<del></del>						
C. Awiszio, Desiree			1900 · 200	of Disb	~:m~:		roen ista	en la regian	- Bangg
Mailing Address 7 Cataumet Street			07	\$ B	20	6 4		2	Ř.
City State Z Worcester, MA 01606	ip Code		Amo	unt of Ea	ach l	Disburs	emen	nt this P	eriod
Purpose of Disbursement management	• 00	6. 1	5	ann den M			\$	1,150.0	0
Candidate Name Joe Selvaggi	Category/								
Office Sought: X House Disbursement For Senate X Primary Other (	/manusay								
State: District:  SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				kan kang kan kang pergah s	anusia Sanusia	कार्याति स्टब्स्ड स्टब्स्ट्रिस स्टब्स्	\$ -	5,695.5	1 ************************************

### SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER	PAGE 2	OF	2	
(check only one)	_			
X 17	18	19a		] 191
20a	20b	20c		21

TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Detailed Summary	Page	$\vdash$	17 20a	18 20b	19a 20c	196
Any information copied from such Reports and States or for nommercial purposes, other than using the nar			son for the	he purp	ose of solic	citing contrib	butions
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)							
Joe Selvaggi For Congress					·		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle initial)			Det	of D:-1	(recember)		
A. Collegiate Promotions, Inc.					ursement 28	200 - Selection	1 <b>v</b> 12
Mailing Address 24 Jewel Road			\$ <b>07</b>		28	2012	E To Late
City Holbrook, MA 02343	State Zip Code		1		ach Disburs		
Purpose of Disbursement printing service		004				\$285.	00
Candidate Name Joe Selvaggi		Category/ Type					
Office Sought:  X House Senate President  State:  Disburser	ment For: Primary General Other (specify)	-•-					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  B. Collegiate Promotions, Inc.  Mailing Address 24 Jewel Road			1		ursement	2012	\$4\$1. 21323
	State Zip Code		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period				
Purpose of Disbursement	T		1 .			\$ 495.	.00
printing service Candidate Name		Category/	that with confliction described and a subsequence of the confliction				s were the f
Joe Selvaggi		Category/ Type	ļ				
Office Sought: X House Disburser Senate X President State: District:	ment For: Primary General Other (specify)						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)							
C. Awiszio, Desiree					oursement	en de estatuaren	interio
Mailing Address 7 Cataumet Street			08		10	2012	v () Prans
City State Worcester, MA 01606	e Zip Code				ach Disburs		
Purpose of Disbursement	T	part space of the	1		ร การกรุงการเหตุ การการเลื่อง เราะกระบางการเล็กเกตเพื่อ	<b>\$100</b>	.00
management Candidate Name		004	1 (1.00)	. was one to	ours correction de desait.	engara mananda 1, sebi	enne Marie de
Candidate Name Joe Selvaggi	Candidate Name Category/						
	ment For:  Primary General  Other (specify)						
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)  TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only			ال الدرية	er anai	g o regio dang cas ng kan takkamatikan sal gan tang a salagaan ag	\$1,480.	.00

HEDULE D (FEC Form 3) BTS AND OBLIGATIONS cluding Loans		(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)	PAGE 1 OF 1 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one) 9 X 10
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
oe Selvaggi For Congress			
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of De	ebtor or Creditor	Nature of D	ebt (Purpose):
Selvaggi, Joe			n materials i.e. printing materia phy, room rentals for launch
Mailing Address 49 Beacon Street		party, etc	<b>:</b> .
City State Boston, MA 02108	Zip Code		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period \$2,602.86  Amount Incurred This Period \$0.00  B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of De	Payment This Period \$0.0		ng Balance at Close of This Period ജോല്യായമുടെയുടെ ചെയ്യാര് \$2,602.86 ചൊട്ടായ്ക്ക് പലിത്ത് ചായ്യാര് ചായ്യാ
Wickert, Matt  Mailing Address 21 Beacon Street, Apt. 4B			
City State Boston, MA 02108	Zip Code		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period \$281.87  Amount Incurred This Period \$0.00	Payment This Period  \$0.00		ing Balance at Close of This Peri \$281.87
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of D	ebtor or Creditor	Nature of E	Debt (Purpose):
Mailing Address			
City	State Zip Code		

	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period  Amount Incurred This Period	Payment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		\$2,884.73
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line numb	er only)	финация подменения в при в пр
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedul	e C (last page only)	\$0.00
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropria	te line of Summary Page (last page only)	\$2,884.73

Federal Election Commission ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE FOR INCOM The FEC added this page to the end of this filing to indic	
Hand Delivered	Date of Receipt
USPS First Class Mail	Postmarked
USPS Registered/Certified	Postmarked (R/C) 8/02/1
USPS Priority Mail	Postmarked
Delivery Confirmation™ or Signature Co	onfirmation™ Label
USPS Express Mail	Postmarked
Postmark Illegible	
No Postmark	
Overnight Delivery Service (Specify):	Shipping Date
Next Busi	iness Day Delivery
Received from House Records & Registration Office	Date of Receipt
Received from Senate Public Records Office	Date of Receipt
Received from Electronic Filing Office	Date of Receipt
Other (Specify):	of Receipt or Postmarked
In ()	8/27/16
PREPARER (3/2005)	DATE PREPARED
1	